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Introducing the
Arnolds Matt Black Selection
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Within this brochure you will find an Throughout the brochure, you will
array of matt black products from find accessories, mixer taps, shower
various brands, carefully curated enclosures, plus much more which
to showcase the very best they all coherently match.
have to offer. All of these products
are finished with the same RAL The pricelist you will see highlights
coating. This means, despite which our stock profile, with all of these
manufacturer they are from, they will products available to order now.
all match perfectly. As a result of this,
yOu can create a seamless bathroom At Arnolds, we strive to offer you the
design, mixing and matching latest products, at a competitive
products, ultimately giving you more price, with minimal wait time,
to offer! and our Matt Black Selection is no

exception.
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Accessories
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PLAN TOWEL RAIL
Colour: Black Matt

Code: 14901 370600*
Dimensions: 600 x 67 x 25 mm

Price: £152.30

Colour: Black Matt
Code: 14901 370800*
Dimensions: 800 x 67 x 25 mm

Price: £171.00

*NON-STOCK ITEM

PLAN GRAB BAR TOWEL RAIL
Colour: Black Matt

Code: 14907 370000

Dimensions: 351 x 67 x 25 mm

Price: £113.80

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

PLAN TOWEL HOOK
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 55 x 91 x 55 mm, incl. door
buffer, black

Code: 14911 370000

Price: £ 36.10
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PLAN TOWEL HOOK PLAN TOWEL HOOK PLAN FIXED TOWEL HOLDER
Colour: Black Matt Colour: Black Matt Fixed
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 55 x 51 x 55 mm Dimensions: 21 x 38 x 21 mm
Dimensions: 55 x 449 x 55 mm
Code: 14914 370000 Code: 14916 370000
Code: 14920 370000
Price: £ 34.40 Price: £13.40

Price: £ 80.90
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PLAN FIXED TOWEL HOLDER PLAN SWING TOWEL RAIL PLAN TUMBLER AND HOLDER
Fixed Two arms, swivelling Complete with crystal glass tumbler
Colour: Black Matt Colour: Black Matt Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 55 x 339 x 55 mm Dimensions: 69 x 438 x 28 mm Dimensions: 66 x 93 x 117 mm

Code: 14923 370000 Code: 14918 370000* Code: 14950 379000

Price: £ 80.90 Price: £166.50 Price: £118.80

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT *NON-STOCK ITEM



PLAN LOTION DISPENSER

With holder and pump for liquid soap,
Capacity: 280ml

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 76 x 101 x 125 mm
Code: 14951 370000

Price: £177.50

Spare part Pump: 19952 000100

Price: £ 29.80

PLAN TOILET PAPER HOLDER
WITH SHELF

Open form, for 100/120 mm wide paper
rolls, with anti-slip insert in grey

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 133 x 105 x 106 mm
Code: 14973 370000

Price: £ 140.20

PLAN COSMETIC MIRROR
Non-illuminated, wall mounted on pivoted
arm adjustable in three dimensions,
double sided mirror, concave/straight,
magnifies to x5

Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 193 x 305 x 266 mm

Code: 17649 370002

Price: £ 297.10

PLAN SPARE TOILET ROLL
HOLDER

Spare toilet roll holder
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 55 x 119 x 55 mm
Colour: 14963 370000

Price: £ 38.50

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

PLAN TOILET ROLL HOLDER

Open form, for 100/120 mm wide paper
rolls

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 133 x 27 x 105 mm
Code: 14962 370000

Price: £ 82.70

PLAN TOILET BRUSH SET

Complete with synthetic insert, brush and
spare brush head

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 902 x 95 x 400 mm
Colour: 14972 370200

Price: £100.60



PLAN WASTE BIN NEW

Complete with synthetic insert and plastic
lid, capacity 5l

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 288 x 210 mm
Colour: 04989 370037

Price: £ 114.70
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REVA FIXED TOWEL HOLDER
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 80 x 450 x 45 mm

Code: 12818 370000

Price: £119.00

PLAN PEDAL BIN NEW

Complete with detachable black insert,

capacity 5l

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 298 x 250 mm
Colour: 04988 370037

Price: £ 145.80

REVA TOWEL HOOK
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 46 x 16 mm
Code: 12814 370000

Price: £17.40

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

REVA TOWEL RAIL
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 600 x 69 x 25 mm
Code: 12801 370600

Price: £148.90

Dimensions: 800 x 69 x 25 mm
Code: 12801 370800

Price: £166.30
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REVA GRAB BAR

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 328 x 67 x 25 mm
Code: 12807 370000

Price: £132.10
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REVA LOTION DISPENSER

Crystal glass matt, complete with holder

and pump for liquid soap, capacity: 150ml

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 92 x 93 mm
Code: 12852 379000

Price: £ 125.80

REVA SPARE PAPER HOLDER
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 100 x 25 mm

Code: 12863 370000

Price: £ 42.60

REVA TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Open form, for 100/120 mm wider paper
rolls

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 158 x 95 x 24 mm
Code: 12862 370000

Price: £ 99.00

REVA TOILET BRUSH SET
Complete with crystal glass insert matt,
detachable synthetic insert, brush and
handle and spare brush head

Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 415 x 111 x 90 mm

Code: 12864 379000

Price: £ 119.10

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

REVA TOILET PAPER HOLDER

With shelf, open form, for 100 /120 mm
wide rolls

Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 172 x 103 x 109 mm
Code: 12873 379000

Price: £171.00



Shower Shelves
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SHOWER SHELF

Attachable, with drain slots and integrated hook
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 320 x 597 x 90 mm

Code: 24951 370000

Price: £ 212.20

SHOWER SHELF

Attachable, with drain slots and integrated hook
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 320 x 101 x 96 mm

Code: 24952 370000

Price: £112.30

Need matching glue set

Code: 04994 000100 Price: £ 14.40

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT



SOAP WIRE BASKET REVA SHOWER SHELF

Wall mounted, removable, with concealed fastenings, with drain ~ With integrated glass wiper, removable, with concealed fastening
slots screws and integrated hook

Colour: Black Matt Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 320 x 101 x 93 mm Dimensions: 350 x 116 x 66 mm

Code: 24954 370000 Code: 12859 370000

Price: £ 146.30 Price: £ 135.20

Need matching glue set

Code: 04994 000100 Price: £ 14.40

REVA SHOWER SHELF

Removable, with concealed fastening screws and integrated hook
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 350 x 116 x 66 mm

Code: 12858 370000

Price: £ 118.50

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT 9



10

Keuco

PURE BASIN MIXER 100

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

17/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 147 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 371000*

Price: £ 267.80

PURE BASIN MIXER 100

Single lever without Pop-Up Waste

17/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 147 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 371000*

Price: £ 236.90

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

PURE BASIN MIXER

Concealed, DN 15, 11/4", with round
decorative disc, mixing cartridge with
ceramic sealing gaskets, aerator SLIM SSR
M 24x1, adjustable

Flow rate: limited to 7.6 I/min

Projection: 219 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59516 371101*

Price: £ 379.00

Required rough part: 59916 000075*
Price: £ 126.60

*NON-STOCK ITEM



SOFT BASIN MIXER 100

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

17/4", with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 140 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 372100*

Price: £ 314.10

FLAT BASIN MIXER 100

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

17/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 146 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 373100*

Price: £ 360.60

*NON-STOCK ITEM

SOFT BASIN MIXER 100

Single lever without Pop-Up Waste

17/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8”

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 140 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 372100*

Price: £ 283.40

FLAT BASIN MIXER 100
Single lever without Pop-Up Waste

17/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8”

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 146 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59502 373100*

Price: £ 329.60

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

SOFT BASIN MIXER

Concealed, DN 15,11/4", with round
decorative disc, mixing cartridge with
ceramic sealing gaskets, aerator SLIM SSR
M 24x1, adjustable

Flow rate: limited to 7.6 I/min

Projection: 237 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59516 371201*

Price: £ 291.00

Required rough part: 59916 000075*
Price: £ 126.60

FLAT BASIN MIXER

Concealed, DN 15,11/4", with square
decorative disc, mixing cartridge with
ceramic sealing gaskets, aerator SLIM SSR
M 24x1, adjustable

Flow rate: limited to 7.6 I/min

Projection: 241 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 59516 371302*

Price: £ 413.20

Required rough part: 59916 000075*
Price: £ 126.60
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EDITIONTI

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

11/4", with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x]1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 147 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 51102 370100*

Price: £ 541.20

EDITION T

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

11/4", with rosette round and square, single

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min
Projection: 147 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 51116 370200*

Price: £ 421.70

Required rough part: 59916 000070*
Price: £ 342.30

EDITIONTI

Single lever with Pop-Up Waste

11/4" with rosette round and square, single
hole installation, cartridge with ceramic
discs, aerator M 20x]1, pressure hoses 570
mm, G 3/8"

Flow rate: reduced to 7.0 I/min

Projection: 147 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Code: 51127 370100*

Price: £ 2228.60
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SINGLE LEVER MIXER PURE

Mixing cartridge with ceramic sealing
gasket, temperature controlled, DN15

Colour: Black Matt

Round rosette Code: 59551 379501*
Price: £ 253.40

Square rosette Code: 59551 379502*
Price: £ 261.00

Required rough part: 59551 000070*
Price: £ 200.70

SINGLE LEVER MIXER SOFT

Mixing cartridge with ceramic sealing
gasket, temperature controlled, DN15

Colour: Black Matt

Round rosette Code: 59551 370201*
Price: £ 252.80

Square rosette Code: 59551 370202*
Price: £ 260.50

Required rough part: 59551 000070*
Price: £ 200.70

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

SINGLE LEVER MIXER FLAT

Mixing cartridge with ceramic sealing
gasket, temperature controlled, DN15

Colour: Black Matt

Round rosette Code: 59551 370301*
Price: £ 252.80

Square rosette Code: 59551 370302*
Price: £ 260.50

Required rough part: 59551 000070*
Price: £ 200.70

*NON-STOCK ITEM



Suitable for all concealed fittings, DN15
Projection: 152 mm

Colour: Black Matt

Round rosette Code: 59545 370001*
Price: £ 228.90

Square rosette Code: 59545 370002*
Price: £ 239.80

Required rough part: 59547 001070*
Price: £140.40

Projection: 202 mm

Colour: Black Matt

SHOWER SET 7

59553 370001
59553 000070
59570 000001
59557 370201
59556 000170
54995 371200
56080 370100
59886 370201
51688 370400

Thermostat mixer round

Thermostat rough part

Mounting rail 570mm

2 way stop and diverter with wall outlet
Diverter rough part

Shower hose 1250mm

Shower pencil head

Shower head round 250x250mm
Shower arm 450mm

Code: SHOWERSETO737

Price: £ 1829.60

*NON-STOCK ITEM

IXMO BATH FILLER/SPOUT

Suitable for all concealed fittings, DN15

Round rosette Code: 59545 370101*
Price: £ 245.50

Square rosette Code: 59545 370102*
Price: £ 256.70

Required rough part: 59547 001070*
Price: £140.40
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IXMO BATH FILLER/SPOUT

UNIVERSAL BASIN WASTE

Unslotted free-flow waste with button
cover

Dimensions: 50 x 50 x 65 mm
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 59904 370000

Price: £106.80

SHOWER SET 8

59553 370002
59553 000070
59570 000001
59557 370202
59556 000170
54995 371200
56080 370100
53086 370202
53088 370402

Thermostat mixer square

Thermostat rough part

Mounting rail 570mm

2 way stop and diverter with wall outlet
Diverter rough part

Shower hose 1250mm

Shower pencil head

Shower head square 250x250mm
Shower arm 450mm

Code: SHOWERSET0837

Price: £1908.80

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

13



SHOWER SET 17

59553 370001 Thermostat mixer round

59553 000070 Thermostat rough part

59570 000001 Mounting rail 570mm

59557 370101 2 way stop and diverter with wall outlet
59556 000170 Diverter rough part

51801370000 Shower set with slider rail and hand shower
59886 370201 Shower head round 250x250mm

51688 370400 Shower arm 450mm

Code: SHOWERSET1737

Price: £1986.30

SHOWER SET 18

59553 370002 Thermostat mixer square

59553 000070 Thermostat rough part

59570 000001 Mounting rail 570mm

59557 370101 2 way stop and diverter with wall outlet
59556 000170 Diverter rough part

51802 370000 Shower set with slider rail and hand shower
53086 370202 Shower head square 250x250mm

53088 370402 Shower arm 450mm

Code: SHOWERSET1837

Price: £ 2044.20

14 ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT
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GRAB BAR

For horizontal or vertical installation
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: width x 93 x 132 mm

Code:

35001 370400* 400mm Price: £ 241.00
35001 370600* 600Mmm Price: £ 265.30
35001 370800* 800mm Price: £ 288.20

*NON-STOCK ITEM

ANGLE BAR 90°

Right hand, for use as shower rail
Colour: Black Matt

Dimensions: 581 x 1301 x 80mm
Code: 35006 371301*

Price: £ 574.50

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT
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ANGLE BAR 90°

Left hand, for use as shower rail
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 581 x 1301 x 80mm

Code: 35006 371302*

Price: £ 574.50

16

BATHROOM STOOL

Frame with non-slip pads
Colour: Black Matt
Dimensions: 423 x 476mm
Code: 35082 170037*

Price: £ 241.50

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT *NON-STOCK ITEM



Mirrors & Cabinets
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iLOOK_MOVE ROUND COSMETIC MIRROR iLOOK_MOVE SQUARE COSMETIC MIRROR
[lluminated, 1light colour 6500 kelvin (day, light), llluminated, 1light colour 6500 kelvin (day, light),
Operation via rocker switch, Operation via rocker switch,

on pivoted rail adjustment in three dimensions, on pivoted rail adjustment in three dimensions,
one-sided mirror, magnification factor x5 one-sided mirror, magnification factor x5

Power Supply: 12v power supply integrated into wall arm, input Power Supply: 12v power supply integrated into wall arm, input

220-240V 220-240V
Code: 17612 379004 Code: 17613 379004
Price: £ 566.50 Price: £ 595.20

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

17



18

ROYAL MODULAR 2.0*

The Royal Modular 2.0 range includes:

17 different widths in 100 mm steps (500 - 2100 mm), additionally 1050 and 1750 mm

2 Heights (700 /900 mm)

2 Depths (120 /160 mm)

2 installation options (for recessed installation / wall mounted)

3 llluminations variants (not illuminated / illuminated / illuminated DALI controlled) and different socket versions
Tall cabinet option also available

See Keuco main price book for codes and prices on all cabinet options
Come as standard with Chrome handles
Add Black Matt handles

Code: 800990000000000* Price: £ 47.00

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

*NON-STOCK ITEM



Viega

Flushplates

VISIGN FOR STYLE 20

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 796389*

Price: £164.99

*NON-STOCK ITEM

VISIGN FOR STYLE 21

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 801724*

Price: £ 164.99

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

VISIGN FOR STYLE 23

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 801731*

Price: £ 205.96
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VISIGN FOR STYLE 24

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 801748

Price: £ 205.96

VISIGN FOR MORE 204

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 773656*

Price: £ 473.03

Requires electronic accessory set: 783952*

Price: £ 255.31

20

VISIGN FOR MORE 200

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 773595*

Price: £ 635.55

MULTIPLEX TRIO M5
Pop up waste trim set
Colour: Black Matt

Code: 806118

Price: £149.38

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

VISIGN FOR MORE 201

Suitable for all Viega prevista concealed
cisterns

Material: Plastic
Colour: Black Matt
Code: 773519*
Price: £ 445.82

Requires electronic accessory set: 783952*
Price: £ 255.31

Oo

MULTIPLEX TRIO MT5
Over flow filler trim set
Colour: Black Matt

Code: 806125

Price: £407.42

*NON-STOCK ITEM



Shower Enclosures
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ATELIER PLAN

One door slider for Recess, 8 mm clear glass
Colour: Black Matt

Height: 206 cm

Dimensions:

100 cm 1722810068500L/R
120 cm 1722812068500L/R
140 cm 1722814068500L/R*
160 cm 1722816068500L/R*

*NON-STOCK ITEM

ATELIER PLAN

One door slider with 900 mm side panel, 8 mm clear glass
Colour: Black Matt

Height: 206 cm

Dimensions:
Price: £1335.04 100 cm 1740810068500L/R Price: £ 1974.66
Price: £1393.19 120cm 1740812068500L/R Price: £ 2033.97
Price: £1451.34 140cm 1740814068500L/R* Price: £ 2090.95
Price: £1509.48 160cm 1740816068500L/R* Price: £ 2150.26

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT 21



WALK IN PRO

Straight panel with stabilising bar and towel holder, 8 mm

smoked glass, with HSK Shield as standard
Colour: Black Matt

Height: 200 cm

Dimensions:

90 cm 173309068520
100 cm 173310068520*
120 cm 173312068520*
140 cm 173314068520*

LA
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FAVORIT PLUS

Price: £ 938.98
Price: £ 950.62
Price: £ 968.06
Price: £1037.83

Reversible pivot door for recess installation with optional side
panel, 6 mm clear glass, with HSK Shield as standard

Colour: Black Matt
Height: 200 cm

Door Dimensions:

76cm 350007568500*
80cm 350008068500*
90 cm 350009068500*
100 cm 350010068500*
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Price: £ 691.38
Price: £ 691.38
Price: £ 706.94
Price: £ 780.64

WALK IN PRO LOFT Il, DECOR 2

Straight panel with stabilising bar, 8 mm clear glass, with HSK

Shield as standard
Colour: Black Matt

Height: 200 cm

Dimensions:

100 cm 1733100167068500
120 cm 1733120167068500
140 cm 1733140167068500*

PURE PRO

Price: £ 817.40
Price: £ 847.92
Price: £ 877.00

Hinged door and in-line panel with optional side panel, 8 mm

clear glass, with HSK Shield as standard
Colour: Black Matt
Height: 200 cm

Dimensions Door with in-line panel:

90 cm 2660090068500L/R*
100 cm 2660100068500L/R*
120 cm 2660120068500L/R*

Dimensions side panel:

90 cm 2663090068500*
100 cm 2663100068500*

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT

Price: £ 848.07
Price: £ 896.67
Price: £ 969.57

Price: £ 605.07
Price: £ 629.37

*NON-STOCK ITEM



Shower Drains
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FUNDO DRAIN COVER

Designed for wedi Fundo shower elements
Colour: Metallic Black

Dimensions: 115 x 115 x 5 mm

Code: 676800131

Price: £ 198.49

ALL PRICES ARE EX. VAT
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Celebrating 100 years 1923 - 2023

Due to variables in the photographic process, colours shown in this brochure may vary slightly from the actual product. Images are
not displayed actual size and are subject to layout.
Dimensions are subject to tolerances. R O Arnold reserve the right to make modifications. July 2023



